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2023 GREEA Membership Roster 
Type of Instruction Key: 

1-Broker pre-license; 2-Sales pre-license; 3-CAM pre-license; 4-Real estate CE; 5-Appraisal CE;                                                                                       
6-CAM CE; 7-Post-license; 8-School Director/Administer; 9-Designation CE 

Last Name First Name Email Address City State Phone Type of Instruction
Adams William MrWilliamAdams@gmail.com Lawrenceville GA 678-725-2695 1 & 4
Amberson Danny Danny@Amberson.com Phenix City AL 334-214-0777 2, 4 & 9
Anderson Heather heather@anderhaus.com 404-545-5409

Antoine Ennis ennis@ennisantoine.com Kennesaw GA 404-516-1274 2 & 4
Averet Connie caverett2001@yahoo.com Macon GA 478-718-9861

Barnes Nikita nwyley@yahoo.com douglasville GA 404-201-8371 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8

Bauguss Dana danabauguss@yahoo.com Snellville GA 404-643-7013 2 & 4

Bell Krisztina kmbell@novacancy-atl.com Doraville GA 404-218-7030

Betolat Debra debra@atlrelo.com Lilburn GA 678-206-8649

Blanchard-Stit Carmen CBlanchard@meybohm.com 1, 2, 4, 7, 8 & 9
Blanton David dblanton@kw.com Hoschton GA 678-992-3817

Bostic Joi joibostic@gmail.com Atlanta GA 678-428-6107 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 8 & 9
Branch Ron rbranch@century21tifton.com Tifton GA 229-392-7477 2, 4 & 8
Braswell William BillBraswell@Earthlink.net Douglasville GA 770-222-9000 1, 2 & 4
Bringier Renee renee@reneebringier.com
Brock Michael michael.brock4@gmail.com Jonesboro GA 404-293-0837

Brooks Faye brooksfaye@msn.com Ellenwood GA 404-396-2922

Brooks Nakia nakia@heartlandrealestatega.com Braselton GA 678-386-1896 4, 7 & 8
Brooks Tammy tammybrooksrealty@gmail.com Gainesville GA 770-294-4882 2
Brown Cynthia myagentcynt@gmail.com Forest Park GA 404-402-8285

Brown Jackie jackiebrownproductions@gmail.com Lawrenceville GA 678-755-5126

Brown Velore info@velorebrown.realtor Savannah GA 912-323-0027 2
Bryant Regina reginabryant@kw.com Waren Robins GA 478-333-5050 4
Burch Jackson Paula trueessencellc@gmail.com Rex GA 404-803-7159

Burell Christopher chris.burell@compass.com Atlanta GA 404-375-0796 4
Burge Debbie burgedebbie@aol.com
Burge Steve Steveburge52@gmail.com

Burns Mary burnsmary@yahoo.com Milledgeville GA 478-454-0077 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8
Burton-Griffin Christina griffinrealty197@gmail.com Hampton GA 678-967-9598

Cade Donna donnacade.realtor@gmail.com Lithonia GA 678-437-0509

Calloway Michelle ACREGROUPUSA@GMAIL.COM Tucker GA 404-424-3298

Campbell Chrissy ccampbell@garealtor.com Atlanta GA 678-597-4124

Chaapel Suzi suzichaapel@comcast.net Atlanta GA 678-571-8788 1, 2, 4 & 7
Chan Matthew intrepideducation1@gmail.com John's Creek GA 470-222-5565 4 & 8
Chin Judy judychin44@gmail.com Norcross GA 770-255-3380 2
Coleman Earl earl.coleman@metrobrokers.com
Colley Jonathan admin@realestatevirtualacademy.com
Collins T Edward edward.collins@metrobrokers.com McDonough GA 404-441-5527 1, 2, 4 & 7
Curtiss Barbarba barbra@barbracurtissrealty.com Cumming GA 770-886-5312 4 & 8
Davis Cynthia alertpropertiesinfo@gmail.com Conyers GA 770-484-5200 1, 2 & 4
DiBiase Carmen mdib@outlook.com 706-207-3995 2 & 4
Diggs Janie janiediggs@outlook.com 2, 4, 7 & 8
Drake Rita rmdrake4@bellsouth.net Atlanta GA 404-229-2412

Dubois Barbara PropertyPartnerBD@gmail.com Grovetown GA 706-833-5898

Duncan Aaron aaron@usrealtypro.com Midway GA 912 977 0637

Dyer Barbara BDYERNID@GMAIL.COM 770-616-3100

Echols Shavon shavonsells@gmail.com Athens GA 706-247-1506 1, 2, 4, 8
Edwards Gregory gedwards@EliteESCP.com Jonesboro GA 678-459-4317

Edwards Jessica jedwards@EliteESCP.com Jonesboro GA 678-329-7002

Erwin Porsha erwinenterprisesllc1@gmail.com 912-656-8601

Estridge Dean rdestridge@gmail.com 1, 2, 4 & 7
Ewert Holly hollyewert1@gmail.com Sandy Springs GA 404-236-1219 2

Faillace Amy amy@liveplaylovenwga.com Tunnel Hill GA 706-450-9171

Fitzhugh Foster ffitzhug@bellsouth.net Cumming GA 404-557-4512 1, 2, 4 & 7
Ferguson Carol fergusonce@aol.com Riverdale GA 678-485-5926 1, 2, 4 & 7
Ford Sherrie sherrief@bellsouth.net Marietta GA 770-319-6486 5
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Frazier Silias silas@silasfrazierrealty.com Atlanta GA 678-937-0823 1, 2 & 4
Freeman-Moss Sonya

Fuller Jasmyn jasmyn.fuller@gmail.com Milledgeville GA 478-251-0014

Fuller Quay quay.fuller@gmail.com Milledgeville GA 478-227-4663 2
Furukawa Kate kate@kellerknapp.com Atlanta GA 678-644-1663

Gaddy Wade wadegaddy@yahoo.com Peachtree City GA 770-631-1000 2, 4, 5 & 7
Gatson Tamara gatsontraining@gmail.com Conyers GA 770-602-2527

Gillard Marlene mjgillard57@gmail.com 770-866-9837

Gillet Thomas Tom@iret.info Monroe GA 404-372-1969 2, 4, 7, 8 & 9
Gof Janet janet@namar.org Duluth GA 770-789-8053 8
Goodman Fatima fgoodmanesq@msn.com 2
Gore Danny dggore_bgrealty@yahoo.com Milledgeville GA 706-484-2153 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8
Hannans Larry larryd@rightsourcerealty.com Atlanta GA 404-384-0781

Hawthorne James James@realtyservices4you.com Lawrenceville GA 770-402-5905 3 & 6
Haynes Adrian haynes_dexter@yahoo.com
Hewit Pame pame@barneyfletcher.com Smyrna GA 678-662-0771

Hilliard Alfonzo alfunzo3@gmail.com Dacula GA 678-464-9867 2, 4 & 5
Hilliard Valerie valsbox1@gmail.com Dacula GA 678-464-9868 5
Hodge Cynthia chodge@luederlaw.com Alpharetta GA 770-685-7040 4 & 6
Howard Vanessa vanessaallenhoward@gmail.com 1, 2, 4, 7, 8 & 9
James Willene wljari@msn.com Stone Mountain GA 678-725-2251 1, 2, 4, 7, 8
Jarret Harper

Jenkins Kalimah info@kjmethod.com Marietta GA 770-334-0446

Jennings Alan alan@realestateagentlink.com Woodstock GA 770-928-6538 1,4,7
Jennings Glenda

Jetter Marquise marquisejetter@gmail.com 678-699-9256 2 & 7
Kane Greg greg.kane1@yahoo.com Duluth GA 678-873-8888 2 & 4
Keck Joshua josh.keck@kw.com Augusta GA 706-927-5325

Kennedy Ola olamke52@gmail.com Ellenwood GA 404-202-7728 2
Kiadii Chris chris@aegismartech.com Woodstock GA 678-283-8290

Kim Kay georgiainvestmentrealty.kaykim@gmail.com Duluth GA 678-833-7077 2 & 4
Kingsberry Angelia kingsberrya@gmail.com Stone Mountain GA 404-259-7862

Kinsey Tisha KinseyT@msn.com Decatur GA 404-932-6188 4
Kozlowski Robert robert@mycbhomes.com Brunswick GA 912-441-2835 1, 2, 4, 6, 7 & 8
Lankford Tammy tammy@tammylankford.com Eatonton GA 478-456-5161

Larkin Joseph jlarkin@luederlaw.com Alpharetta GA 770-685-7000 3, 4 & 6
Lee Gary gary@academyproperties.ws Stockbridge GA 770-957-9550 1, 2
Lee-Hickerson Monica monica@gamls.com Tucker GA 770-493-9000 2, 4 & 8
Lenton Lynn mx1crbroker@gmail.com Woodstock GA 770-895-8764 1, 2, 4 & 7
Loftus Karen karenloftus@att.net Lilburn GA 404-310-2067 1, 2, 4, 5 & 7
Lowery Juanita loweryj@kw.com

Lowery Sabrina sabrina@legacyrealtyandmanagement.com Atlanta GA 770-850-9090 1, 2, 4 & 7
Loyd Cynthia cloyd@fickling.com
Lueder John johnlueder@luederlaw.com Alpharetta GA 770-685-7000 3, 4, 6 & 8
Lyons Jamie JamieL@LJLaw.com Marietta GA 770-235-8001 3, 4, 6 & 7
Maree Cheryl cherylmareellc@gmail.com Atlanta GA 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8
McJenkin Kathy kathy.mcjenkin@gmail.com Gainesville GA 678-622-0322

McKinney Kelly kellymckinneyrealestate@gmail.com
Mears Franklin frank@frankmears.com Augusta GA 706-394-5600 1, 2, 4, 7, 8 & 9
Miller Sharon sharonmillerteam@gmail.com Savannah GA 912-927-1088 1, 2, 4 & 7
Mitchell Dorothy dotmitchell10@gmail.com
Monroe David David@jwchomes.com Smyrna GA 404-438-2392

Moore Harrice firstchoiceatlanta@gmail.com Ellenwood GA 404-574-0065

Moreland Thomas tmoreland@charter.net McDonough GA 770-354-9560

Motley Juanita jmotley@jmreinc.com Atlanta GA 770-936-9898 4,7,8
Muhammad Felicia feliciamuhammad@comcast.net Douglasville GA 708-828-5700

Mungin Donna donnamungin@gmail.com Hiram GA 404-843-2500 2 & 9
Nations Georgia georgianations@kw.com Newnan GA 404-456-9713
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Nagel Deborah deborah@atlantahomesre.com Marietta GA 404-747-1414

Neal Adriene adrieneneal@gmail.com Suwannee GA 678-521-2277 4
Nelson Marisel mygahomesweethome@gmail.com Snellville GA 407-791-4550

Newman Dean dnewman@meybohm.com Evans GA 706-339-4379 2
Oden Lisa oden.lisa@gmail.com Lawrenceville GA 770-597-8577 2 & 4
Olsen Terri terriolsen.realtor@gmail.com

Parker Judge taptraining10@gmail.com Fayetteville GA 770-727-5701 1, 2, 4, 8 & 9
Patton Marcus marcus.patton@metrobrokers.com Stone Mountain GA 470-702-2655

Peoples Danica danica@poshdwellings.com

Perry Anisha AnishaPerry.Realtor@gmail.com Snellville GA 678-833-8957

Provost Adrian adrian@oneterminus.com Atlanta GA 404-936-9023

Rene Rolston rolston.rene@gmail.com
Roan Carolyn carolynroan@gmail.com Dalton GA 706-217-8073 4
Roberson Bridget bridgett923@gmail.com Norcross GA 770-256-5327 1 & 2

Robinson-Christian Leah leah@leahchristian.com

Rogers Vickie vsr0917@gmail.com Sharpsberg GA 770-298-0808 2, 4 & 7
Roma Scot scottroma1@gmail.com Kennesaw GA 678-314-9920

Ryan Debbie debbieryan48@gmail.com Pooler GA 912-748-8830 1, 2, 4 & 7
Savage Beverly bsavage@cbssk.com
Seay John jasseay@bellsouth.net Snellville GA 678-773-7645 1, 2 & 4

Serkedakis Kristy kristy.serkedakis@metrobrokers.com Atlanta GA 404-236-7054 2, 4 & 7

Shaw Midi midi@myrepc.com St. Simons Island GA 912-223-2133 1, 2, 4, 7, 8
Sherrod John johnsherrod@kw.com 2, 4 & 7
Slaton Christy christy@capituslearning.com Atlanta GA 404-252-6768 8
Slocumb-Riley Molly mslocumb@bellsouth.net Jonesboro GA 404-790-5379 2

Stratigos-Smith Karen kskproperties1@gmail.com Kennesaw GA 770-789-6474

Strickland Billy billystric@gmail.com
Summerall Candace candace@savannahsold.com Savannah GA 912-224-4082 1, 2, 4 & 7
Swanson MaKay MoveNow@MaKaySwanson.com Powder Springs GA 404-993-4474

Tankson Shatima Strategy@1028west.com Atlanta GA 404-809-6350 1, 2, 4 & 7
Taylor Connie cmtaylor1@att.net Atlanta GA 404-272-7509 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 7
Taylor Raynetta rtaylor@taylormakingyourdream.com East Point GA 404-920-8584 1, 2, 4 & 7
Teytel Mark mteytel@tapmoney.net Dunwoody GA 678-462-5745 4
Thomas Victoria vthomastad@gmail.com Suwanne GA 1 & 4
Thomas-Sears Shelley luxurysouth@bellsouth.net Morganton GA 770-777-9000

Turner Quiada info@qturner.com 770-940-4032

Viera Cedeno Yadira yadira@homesbyviera.com Corneila GA 770-374-7806

Wallace Margaret margaretwallace@cox.net Macon GA 478-960-6334

Walston Angie angie@namar.org Duluth GA 770-292-8284 8
West Jr. Dr. Garmon drgandtr@gmail.com Locust Grove GA 678-584-3211 2, 4 & 7
White Akia akiawhite@gmail.com Savannah GA 912-659-2989

Williams Charles cwilliams3788@gmail.com Cave Spring GA 706-936-6236

Willis Rusty rusty.willis@reallivingcc.com Atlanta GA 404-840-8353 2, 4 & 8
Wise Diane dianewise@kw.com Duluth GA 678-775-6366
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Woiwode Tom tom@mycbhomes.com Savannah GA 912-352-1222 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8
Woods Cynthia cynthiawoods@kw.com Lilburn GA 404-323-5057

Woody Johnell jwoody1111@aol.com Woodstock GA 770-331-0016 1, 2, 4, 7 & 8
Yeo Jueun jueuny@yahoo.com 2
Yi Kacey apsrealty2@gmail.com Duluth GA 770-622-4723 2, 4 & 7
Young Terry Terry.Young@MetroBrokers.com Atlanta GA 404-236-7052 8
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